poft.

st.C.

20

91
74
81
90

80

86
13K
12K
68
3K
79
76
82
78
SK
77
85
17K
93

87

2K
94
75
14K
29K
24
23
22K

20 km silnice - Kobefice - Kobeficka dvacitka - nedéle 15.03.1992 - 11.ro¢nik

piijmeni

DAVID
JELINEK
CHLUBNA
BUCEK
MIKO
VELICKA
PETEREK
KRAL
HRDINA
HELES
HANKE
KUBATKA
CAMETIS
STANISEVSKY
PODOLA
SUKENIK
MITACEK
BORUCKY
JADRNICEK
LECIAN
HOLEC
SCHINDLER
KRKOSKA
STUCHLIK
VRAGA JUDr.
PUTORIK
BROZ
RUSZKA
WAWROSZ
SEITL
RYBOR
JERAKAS
HANZLIK
NOVOTNY
BERAN
JOCHIM
DORRICH
PASTRNAK
PODZORNY
HEINRICH
JASEK
GRATZA

jméno

Karel

Jifi
Jaroslav
Michal
Miroslav
Zdenek
Miroslav
Ladislav
Libor
Igor
Pavel
Milan
Nikos
Josef
Pavel
Frantisek
Vlastimil
Jifi

Petr
Oldtich
Frantisek
Zbynek
Ignac
Pavel
Vladimir
Robert
Jifi
Slavomir
Jan

Otto
Max
Joprgos
Giinter
Tomas
Pavel
Josef

Jifi
Vladimir
Ervin
Petr
Roman

Heldemar

narozeni

08.02.1964
05.02.1963
25.01.1963
22.3.1954
22.02.1954
16.3.1962
01.08.1955
25.10.1964
00.00.1965
12.12.1961
00.00.1963
03.08.1961
06.09.1942
25.10.1947
06.10.1960
27.02.1949
6.4.1958
03.05.1961
29.9.1957
00.00.1961
06.02.1946
00.00.1962
00.00.1962
07.07.1950
06.11.1953
00.00.1969
5.6.1954
00.00.1974
00.00.1946
19.03.1953
02.06.1962
20.8.1940
00.00.1939
00.00.1970
00.00.1965
00.00.1950
21.03.1958
12.11.1958
02.11.1941
00.00.1966
9.11.1973
00.00.1941

stat

CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR

oddil

ASUS Dukla Banské Bystrica

Slezan Frydek-Mistek
SKP Ostrava

Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek
SKP Ostrava

Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek
Havitov

AMO Opava

Galena Opava

NH Ostrava
Lokomotiva Ostrava
AC Martin

TJ Lokomotiva Ostrava
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Slezan Opava

JK MCHZ Ostrava
Lokomotiva Ostrava
BK Opava

Lokomotiva Ostrava

BK Opava

TJ Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek

Sport club Opava
TJ 22O Cadca
TJ Galena Opava
SKP Ostrava

SC Brumla Ostrava

WARA Bystfice nad OIsi

SKP Ostrava

BK Opava

TJ VOKD Poruba
Kobetice

AGS Ostrava

BK Opava

TJ Bolatice
Pustkovec

SKP Oatrava

TZ Ttinec

Slezan Opava
Atletika Kobetice

Dolni Benesov

1:04:03
1:04:25
1:05:45
1:08:33
1:08:44
1:08:54
1:09:26
1:09:35
1:09:43
1:09:49

—_

:10:00

—_

:10:52

—_

:11:32

—

:11:53

:12:03

:12:31

—

:113:22

—_

:13:39

—_

:14:07

—_

:15:28

—_

:15:28

—_

:15:35

—_

:15:40

—_

:15:59

—_

:16:02

—_

:16:42

—_

:17:02

—

:17:45

:17:49

:18:55

—

:19:05

—_

:19:33
1:20:08
1:20:22
1:20:33
1:21:12
1:21:17
1:21:22
1:21:51
1:22:02
1:22:44
1:22:49

kategorie

1. /do 29/
2. /do 29/
3. /do 29/
1./30-39/
2./30-39/
3./30-39/
4./30-39/
4. /do 29/
5. /do 29/
5./30-39/
6. /do 29/
6. /30-39/
1./50-59/
1. /40-49/
7./30-39/
2. /40-49/
8./30-39/
9. /30-39/
10. /30-39/
11./30-39/
3. /40-49/
12./30-39/
13./30-39/
4./40-49/
14. /30-39/
7. /do 29/
15./30-39/
8. /do 29/
5. /40-49/
16. /30-39/
17./30-39/
2./50-59/
3./50-59/
9. /do 29/
10. /do 29/
6. /40-49/
18./30-39/
19. /30-39/
4./50-59/
11. /do 29/
12. /do 29/
5./50-59/



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

21
15K

18K
16K
6K
69
24K
83
70

7K
95
50
71

4K
26K

23K
20K
19K
28K

31K
96
21K

VOJKUVKA
ZREBNY
HUF
HRUSKA
HEJDUK
VETRAK
HLUCHNIK
STOCEK
CECHEL
VOJKUVKA
ZAPLETAL
SVETLIK
TUHOVCAK
BROZOVA
HORBAL
NASEL
ZAPLETALIK ing.
URBIS
DZUROSKA
MATYSIK
SOBARNA
ZIKES
TICHY
PAVELKOVA
SCERBA
TICHY
VITASEK
BONISCH
JASINSKI
KASNY
BENA
ENGLIS
SVRCEK
KRAL
TVARUZKA
PLANKA
ZAJACZ
SNAJDER
GRUSMAN
PASEK

Jan
Jaroslav
David
Petr
Jaroslav
Tibor
Rudolf
Jan

Josef
Zdenek
Jifi

Jan
Milan
Ivana
Jaromir
Richard
Pavel
Jan
Vladimir
Vladimir
Vitézslav
Frantisek
Patrik
Jindra
Miroslav
Stanislav
Josef
Karel
Stanislav
Josef
Jaroslav
Jifi

Jif

Josef
Viaclav
Frantisek
Jan
Vladislav
Radomir

Alfons

23.06.1968
22.07.1946
00.00.1972
00.00.1951
00.00.1936
22.05.1937
16.06.1962
00.00.1950
00.00.1959
23.12.1961
00.00.1964
08.05.1947
04.08.1953
14.08.1958
00.00.1953
00.00.1970
02.05.1949
16.07.1949
02.12.1942
14.5.1948
00.00.1952
25.03.1928
00.00.1975
00.00.1962
00.00.1962
00.00.1961
14.08.1948
00.00.1948
00.00.1951
00.00.1941
00.00.1929
11.03.1938
18.01.1953
03.09.1941
29.01.1931
00.00.1943
05.10.1921
05.11.1943
00.00.1930
00.00.1942

CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR
CSFR

Chuchelna

SKP Opava

BK Opava

BK Opava

BK Opava

SKP Ostrava

Jiskra BeneSov

KS Bohuslavice

BK Opava

TJ Chuchelna

Sport club Opava

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek
Liga 100 Ostrava
Lokomotiva Ostrava

Bolatice

NOHYB Praha

Atletika Kobefice

Lokomotiva Liptovsky Mikulas

Ostrava

BK Opava

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek
Vitkov

AMO OB Opava
BK Opava

BK Opava

Sokol Bolatice

OBL Opava
Strahovice

Sokol Kobefice
Opava

BK Opava

Ostrava

BK Opava

Liga 100 Ostrava
Atletika Kobefice
TJ Liga 100 Ostrava
TJ Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek
Bézecky klub Opava
BK Opava

Vysledkova listina + MARATON Bé&hy mimo drahu

1:23:06
1:23:09
1:23:29
1:23:59
1:24:04
1:24:12
1:24:42
1:24:57
1:25:10
1:25:39
1:26:51
1:27:10
1:28:17
1:28:18
1:28:54
1:29:00
1:29:07
1:31:57
1:31:57
1:33:23
1:34:32
1:34:43
1:35:53
1:35:53
1:37:15
1:38:01
1:39:42
1:41:02
1:41:52
1:42:35
1:43:44
1:46:54
1:47:18
1:47:30
1:49:48
1:50:58
1:55:18
1:55:33
1:55:40
2:01:05

13. /do 29/
7. /40-49/
14. /do 29/
8. /40-49/
6. /50-59/
7./50-59/
20./30-39/
9. /40-49/
21./30-39/
22./30-39/
15. /do 29/
10. /40-49/
23./30-39/
1. /zeny/
24./30-39/
16. /do 29/
11. /40-49/
12. /40-49/
8./50-59/
13. /40-49/
14. /40-49/
1. /nad 60/
17. /do 29/
2. /zeny/
25./30-39/
26. /30-39/
15. /40-49/
16. /40-49/
17. /40-49/
9. /50-59/
2. /nad 60/
10. /50-59/
27./30-39/
11./50-59/
3. /nad 60/
18. /40-49/
4. /nad 60/
19. /40-49/
5. /nad 60/
12. /50-59/



